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Instructor: Mr. Kerry Fung

BHSc, PDPT, PDCM, PCSpinManipTher, 
PCPeripManipTher, DipAcup, CSpHSc, CBP  

 
Rediscovering Maitland 
 
Lecture*(Code: MI-07) : 
Saturday 28/07/2007  
Language:  English  
Course Fee:  HK$380 
*It is pre-requisite for workshop(s). 
 

Lower Quadrant Practical (Code: ML-07) : 
Sunday 29/07/2007, Tuesday 31/07/2007 
Thursday 02/08/2007, Saturday 04/08/2007 
Language:                English  
Course Fee:            HK$3,580 
 

 Upper Quadrant Practical (Code: MU-07): 
Tuesday 07/08/2007, Thursday 09/08/2007 
Saturday 11/08/2007 , Sunday 12/08/2007 
Language:               English  
Course Fee:            HK$3,580 

 
Instructor: Dr. Kerry D'Ambrogio 

D.O.M., A.P., P.T. 
Board Certified Acupuncture Physician 

Physical Therapist, International Lecture 
Author of Positional Release Therapy 

Osteopath (Canada) 

Muscle Energy Technique 
 
Muscle Energy Technique for Pelvis  
(Code: MET-P-07)  
Mon 15/10/2007   07:00PM-10:00PM 
Language:  English 
Course Fee:  HK$980 
 
Muscle Energy Technique for Sacrum  
(Code: MET-SA-07)  
 Tue 16/10/2007   07:00PM-10:00PM 
Language:  English 
Course Fee:  HK$980 
 
Muscle Energy Technique for Spine  
(Code: MET-S-07) 
Wed 17/10/2007 & Thu 
18/10/2007   07:00PM-10:00PM 
Language:  English 
Course Fee:  HK$1,960 
 
Total Body Balancing (Code: TBB-0710) 
Date: Friday 19/10/2007 (Hong Kong Public 
Holiday) to Sunday 21/10/2007  
Time: Fri & Sun 10:00 AM to 06:00 PM ,  
 Sat 02:00PM to 06:00PM
Language:  English  
Course Fee:  HK$4,200 �

”Please visit our website for Details.”�
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People always think that tear of the anterior cruciate ligament (ACL) must be reconstructed by 
surgery.  In fact, there are other options the patient can take.   
In this seminar, we shall explore with you: 1)Causes, signs and symptoms of ACL injury, 2)Acute 
management procedures, 3)Rehabilitation 
 
Speaker: Mr. Ray To, PT 
Date:  30th August, 2007(Thur)     Time:  7:00-8:30pm 
Venue: Rm 508 Takshing Hse., 20 Des Voeux Rd Central Language:  Cantonese 
Free admission.   
For enquiries, please contact us at 25372083. Seats are limited, please reserve yours early. 
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Web Sites:  www.iholistic.org 
E-Mai l :  i n fo@ih o l i s t i c .o rg   
Phone: (852) 2537 2083 
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